
Horaire Patinage Plus/ Mes Premiers Jeux

No Heure Temps Événements Nbre

1 09:00 0:25 STAR 2 Filles et Garçons Gr.1 7

2 09:25 0:20 STAR 2 Filles et Garçons Gr.2 7

3 09:45 0:25 STAR 2 Filles et Garçons Gr.3 7

4 10:10 0:20 STAR 2 Filles et Garçons Gr.5 7

5 10:30 0:25 STAR 2 Filles et Garçons Gr.4 7

6 10:55 0:10 Olympique Spéciaux Niveau 3 Dames 1

7 11:05 0:20 STAR 1 Filles et Garcons GR.1 5

11:25 0:15 Glace

8 11:40 0:20 STAR 1 Filles et Garcons GR.2 5

9 12:00 0:25 Étape 2 Filles et Garçons GR.1 6

10 12:25 0:15 Étape 2 Filles et Garçons GR.2 6

11 12:40 0:20 Étape 2 Filles et Garçons GR.3 7

12 13:00 0:20 Étape 3 Filles et Garçons GR.1 7

13 13:20 0:20 Étape 3 Filles et Garçons GR.2 8

14 13:40 0:20 Étape 3 Filles et Garçons GR.3 8

14:00 0:15 GLACE

15 14:15 0:30 Équipe 5 6

16 14:45 0:20 Équipe 4 4

17 15:05 0:20 Équipe 3 4

18 15:25 0:30 Équipe 2 6

15:55 0:15 GLACE

19 16:10 0:20 Étape 4 Filles et Garçons GR.1 7

20 16:30 0:20 Étape 4 Filles et Garçons GR.2 7

21 16:50 0:20 Étape 4 Filles et Garçons GR.3 7

22 17:10 0:15 Étape 5 Filles et Garçons GR.1 6

23 17:25 0:20 Étape 5 Filles et Garçons GR.2 7

24 17:45 0:20 Étape 5 Filles et Garçons GR.3 7

 18:05 0:15 GLACE  

25 18:20 0:20 STAR 3 Filles et Garçons GR.1 6

26 18:40 0:25 STAR 3 Filles et Garçons GR.2 7

27 19:05 0:20 STAR 2 Filles et Garçons Gr.6 7

 19:25 Fin de la compétion

Samedi 23 Février


